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101st Assembly District  Brian Maher    
maherb@nyassembly.gov  

District Office  6 Depot Street     Albany Office   LOB 819 
      Washingtonville, NY 10992      Albany, NY 12248 
      845-379-5001        518-455-4807 
      Fax: 845-497-0286      Fax: 518-455-5237   

 

102nd  Assembly District  Chris Tague 
      taguec@nyassembly.gov 

District Office  45 Five Mile Woods Road  Albany Office   LOB 937 
      Suite 3        Albany, NY 12248 
      Catskill, NY 12414      518-455-5363 
      518-943-1371       Fax: 518-943-0223 
      Fax: 518-943-0223 
 

Schoharie Office  113  Park Place 
Suite 6 
Schoharie, NY 12157 
518-295-7250 

 

117th Assembly District  Ken Blankenbush 
       blankenbushk@nyassembly.gov 

District Office  40 Franklin Street   Albany Office   LOB 322 

      Suite 2        Albany, NY 12248 

      Carthage, NY 13619      518-455-5797 

      315-493-3909       Fax 518-455-5289 
      Fax 315-493-4045 
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118th Assembly District  Robert Smullen 
      smullenr@nyassembly.gov 

    District Office  5659 State Route 5 Suite 1-3   Albany Office   LOB 635  
      Herkimer, NY 13350      Albany, NY 12248 

      315-866-1632       518-455-5393 

      Fax: 315-866-5058        Fax: 518-455-5889 
 

Fulton County Office Building  223 West Main Street, Suite B-2 

Johnstown, NY 12095 
518-762-1427 
Fax: 518-762-9871 

 
119th Assembly District        Marianne Buttenschon 

buttenschon@nyassembly.gov  
District Office  207 Genesee Street   Albany Office   LOB 656  

      Room 401       Albany, NY 12248 

      Utica, NY 13501      518-455-5454 

      315-732-1055       Fax 518-455-5928 
      Fax: 315-732-1413 
 

121st Assembly District      Joe Angelino  
   angelinoj@nyassembly.gov 
District Office  1 Kattelville Road   Albany Office  LOB 549 

      Suite 1        Albany, NY 12248 
      Binghamton NY 13901      518-455-5741 

607-648-6080       Fax 518-455-5864 
Fax 607-648-6089 

 

122nd Assembly District  Brian Miller  
      millerb@nyassembly.gov  

District Office     48 Genesee St                 Albany Office   LOB 439  
      New Hartford, NY 13413     Albany, NY 12248 

      315-736-3879       518-455-5334  
      Fax 315-736-3947       Fax 518-455-5391 
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49th Senate District       Mark Walczyk 
      walczyk@nysenate.gov 

District Office  317 Washington Street   Albany Office   LOB Room 302 

      Dulles State Office Building, Suite 418    Albany, NY 12247 

          Watertown, NY       518-455-3438 
      315-782-3418       Fax: 518-426-6740 
      Fax: 315-782-6357 

51st Senate District   Peter Oberacker  
oberacker@nysenate.gov 

District Office  41 South Main Street   Albany Office  188 State Street, LOB Room 506  

   Oneonta, NY 13820      Albany, NY 12247 

      607-432-5524       518-455-3131 

       

53rd Senate District   Joe Griffo 
      griffo@nysenate.gov 

District Office  207 Genesee Street    Albany Office  172 State Street, Capitol Building 

      Room 408       Room 414 CAP 

      Utica, NY 13501      Albany, NY 12247 

      315-793-9072       518-455-3334 
      Fax: 315-793-0298      Fax: 518-426-6921 
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